Bus

B Bus C77 Troncal C77 - 623a

Direction

Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica — Avenida Cristébal
Coloén

32 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica

Avenida de las Artes

Avenida Cantaros de Agua

Avenida de los Cantaros

Avenida de los Cantaros

Circuito Azulejo de Mayolica

Avenida de los Cantaros

Carretera a El Zapote

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Revoluciéon

Av. San Victor

ltea

Vicente Guerrero

CFE Toluquilla

Dr. Pedro Juan Mirassou Tarno

Hidalgo

Jesus Ramirez

Go to website

Route schedule

Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica — Avenida Cristébal
Coloén

Monday 04:25
Tuesday 04:25
Wednesday 04:25
Thursday 04:25
Friday 04:25
Saturday 04:25
Sunday 04:25
Route info

Direction: Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
Sollaguepdyue
b

‘epetitlan ! et

La Tijera JAL 150

Las Fintas
\

Las Pintitas

W
san
Fi ]
: Santa Cruz

Fraccionamiente 5 :
Real del Valle del valle San josé

- = ; 15

San Sebastian
El Grande Villas deflLa
Hacierida 4
Jardines de Hacienda Santa
San Sebastidn i Fe
|
Los Encinos itaros Zapote del
Walle
/
f & OpenStreetMap contributors
Lomas del Villa:Fentana
Maps
B 77— Troncal C77-623a BNy


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C77-837846813-242527409
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C77-837846813-242527409
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C77-837846813-242527409

Cementerio de Toluquilla

Camino Al Pantedn

Toluquilla

Cedis Toluquilla

Av. Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Calandria

De La Cantera

Camichines

Av. Cristobal Colén Norte

Avenida Cristdbal Colén

Avenida Cristébal Colén



Direction
Calle Ixtlilxochitl — Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica

37 stops

Open route schedule

Calle Ixtlilxochitl

Calle Camino Real de Colima

Calle Camino Real de Colima

Comonfort

Av. Cristobal Colén Sur

Av. Cristobal Colén

Coloén

Independencia

Del Cantor

Morelos

Av. Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Cedis Toluquilla

Hidalgo

Independencia

Av. Adolf Bernarnd Horn Junior

Juan Alvarez

Camino Real A Agua Amarilla

Dr. Pedro Juan Mirassou Tarno

CFE Toluquilla

Prolongacion Vicente Guerrero

ltea

Av. San Victor

Revolucion

Av. Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior

Route schedule
Calle Ixtlilxochitl — Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Calle Ixtlilxochitl
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:20


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C77-837846813-242527409

Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior
Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior
Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior
Avenida Adolf Bernard Horn Junior
Carretera a El Zapote

Circuito Torno del Alfarero

Circuito Azulejo de Mayolica
Circuito Cristal

Avenida de las Artes

Avenida de las Artes

Avenida de las Artes

Avenida Cantaros De Ceramica

C77 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



